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Date 
Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as 
applicable) Location 

Monday, 23 August Meeting with European Commission, Director-General 
for Economic and Financial Affairs, Mr Marco Buti, on the 
outcome of the ECB’s strategy review – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 24 August Meeting with media – teleconference  

 Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation 
and Development (OECD), Ms Laurence Boone, on the 
outcome of the ECB’s strategy review – teleconference 

 

Friday, 27 August Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal 
Donohoe, on the economic outlook and European policy  

Dublin 

Tuesday, 31 August Executive Board ECB 

 OECD webinar, on the coronavirus (COVID-19) shock 
and its effects on inflation – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 8 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 9 September Governing Council ECB 

 OECD, Working Party No 3 of the Economic Policy 
Committee meeting – teleconference 

 

Friday, 10 September OECD, Working Party No 3 of the Economic Policy 
Committee meeting – teleconference 

 

Monday, 13 September Background talk with analysts from the institutions 
participating in the ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts – 
teleconference 

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

Tuesday, 14 September Executive Board ECB 
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 Meeting with finalists of the ECB Forum on Central 
Banking young economists’ competition – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

Wednesday, 15 September Meeting with Association of German Banks 
(Bankenverband), on economic developments in the 
euro area – teleconference  

 

 Meeting with ABN AMRO, on economic developments in 
the euro area – teleconference 

 

 
IMFS Policy webinar on “The ECB's Monetary Policy 
Strategy Review”, organised by Institute for Monetary 
and Financial Stability (IMFS), Goethe University 
Frankfurt 

 

Thursday, 16 September Meeting with GIC Singapore office, on the economic 
outlook for the euro area – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Centre for Economic Policy Research 
(CEPR), on the outcome of the ECB’s strategy review – 
teleconference 

 

Monday, 20 September Meeting with Halle Institute for Economic Research 
(IWH), Kiel Institute for the World Economy (IfW), Leibniz 
Institute for Economic Research (RWI), Leibniz Institute 
for Economic Research at the University of Munich (ifo), 
German Institute for Economic Research (DIW) and 
Institute for Advanced Studies (IHS), on the economic 
outlook and monetary policy – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 21 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 22 September Governing Council – teleconference  

Thursday, 23 September General Council – teleconference  

 Meeting with media – teleconference   

Friday, 24 September Joint Regional Financing Arrangements (RFAs) online 
annual research seminar, organised by the European 
Stability Mechanism (ESM), ASEAN+3 Macroeconomic 
Research Office (AMRO) and Latin American Reserve 
Fund (FLAR) – speech on “Structural change and central 
banking: some research priorities” at panel discussion on 
“Post COVID-19 growth model: establishing a lasting 
recovery” 

 

Saturday, 25 September  Pre-recorded episode of The ECB Podcast, on “Making 
monetary policy fit for today and beyond: the ECB 
strategy review” 
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Monday, 27 September Meeting with media – teleconference   

Tuesday, 28 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 29 September ECB Forum on Central Banking “Beyond the pandemic: 
the future of monetary policy” – chairing Panel 2 on 
“Monetary policy, employment and inequality”  

ECB 

 


